
                              
ELEZIONI AMMINISTRATIVE DEL   28.03.2010
                                  COMUNE DI MATERA

CANDIDATI SEZIONI   1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31
DI PIETRO ITALIA DEI VALORI 33 49 76 45 72 41 66 58 46 72 43 35 60 42 59 23 113 108 54 68 69 55 72 44 55 55 70 51 73 56 51
GIORDANO ANTONIO 2 1 2 0 4 2 0 2 0 0 1 0 0 2 0 0 1 0 1 2 1 0 7 0 1 3 1 0 1 0 0
AMICO PADULA VITO 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0
BERNARDO ROSINA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
BRACCIALE FRANCESCO - TOMMASO 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0
CANTERINO GIUSEPPANGELO 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 3 9 7 0 0 0 1 0 0 4 2 0
CHIAROLLA EMILIO 1 7 0 0 0 2 2 1 0 0 0 0 3 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 3 1 0 0 0 1 2 0 0 1 3
COLONNA GIOVANNI 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 1 0 2 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0
CONFUORTI EMANUELE 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
CONTINI RAFFAELE 0 1 0 2 1 0 6 0 0 4 1 3 1 3 1 0 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 1 0 0
CORONELLA LUCIANO 1 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0
D'ADAMO EMANUELE 0 0 0 0 11 0 1 2 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 2
DI LIDDO MARCO 1 2 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 5 0 1 0
DI CUIA STEFANIA 0 0 1 2 1 3 5 5 5 0 4 0 3 3 0 0 6 13 3 3 2 4 0 0 1 1 2 3 5 6 1
ELETTRICO ANTONIO 1 3 4 0 2 2 2 7 2 2 2 3 2 2 2 1 1 4 1 1 6 1 0 2 2 6 1 0 0 0 6
FERRARA ANTONELLA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
FRANCIONE MARIANGELA 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 1 0
GIALDINO GIANLUCA 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 1 0 5 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 8 0 1 0 2 4 0 0 3 2 0 4 2 1
GIORDANO VINCENZO DETTO ENZO 1 0 5 1 1 0 4 1 0 1 1 2 1 1 8 0 4 3 2 3 0 0 7 0 0 0 1 0 0 2 0
GRIECO GIAMBATTISTA 0 1 0 0 2 0 3 0 0 2 1 1 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 3 0 1 0 0 1 2 1
GRIECO MICHELE 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 1 0 11 1 0 0 1 0 2 9 12 1 5 0 0 0 5 2 2 1 1 1 6 12
LABBRUZZO IDA ANNA RITA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
LATERZA LUCA GIACINTO 3 3 8 9 0 2 0 0 2 0 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 5 1 0 4 1 3 4 6 3 0 2 4
MAGNO GIUSEPPE 2 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 2 0 0 0 11 1 0 1 6 1 1 2 2 1 0 0 2 0
MARTINELLI EMANUELE 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0
MASSENZIO BRUNELLA 5 5 5 7 6 6 8 7 9 10 5 2 8 2 8 3 13 4 7 12 6 9 11 6 10 8 11 4 7 6 3
MAZZEI MILENA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0
MINERVINI LUCIA 0 0 0 0 1 2 1 2 1 0 0 0 0 1 4 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 1 2 0
MONTEMURRO PAOLA 1 0 1 0 1 2 0 0 0 1 0 0 4 0 0 0 5 5 2 2 0 0 6 0 6 0 1 1 0 0 0
MORELLI GIOVANNI 0 2 1 1 4 2 2 1 6 0 1 3 3 0 3 0 15 9 5 1 0 1 0 2 1 0 2 1 6 2 2
NICOLETTI VITO DAVIDE 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 2 0 0 0 0
PALADINO PAOLO 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 1 0 1 0 2 1 37 18 1 0 0 0 1 1 5 0 1 2 1 1 1
PAOLICELLI FILOMENA 2 0 0 1 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 2 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0
PATERINO DONATO MICHELE 3 2 2 3 10 1 5 7 6 7 1 4 6 0 1 0 1 4 4 4 1 3 3 1 3 1 3 2 0 4 0
PERLINO IGNAZIO 0 0 0 0 4 1 11 0 4 0 1 1 3 7 2 0 1 4 0 2 1 2 0 0 1 0 0 0 4 0 0
RONDINONE ANTONIO 0 2 2 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 1 1 3 2 0 0 8 2 0 3 12 2 2 6 4 3 0 0 4 1 1
SARDONE ANGELO RAFFAELE 3 3 0 0 0 1 0 6 0 8 0 2 6 1 4 3 1 2 4 1 7 1 3 3 2 4 5 0 10 0 2
SCHIUMA MARIA PAOLA 0 5 22 8 4 0 1 0 0 2 0 1 2 3 0 2 0 2 0 2 5 0 1 1 0 1 3 0 1 0 2
TRALLI FRANCESCO 3 0 7 0 0 4 1 3 1 0 2 0 2 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 2 2 3 0 0 0 0 10 2 2
TRALLI SIMONE 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 1 0 0 7 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TRIZIO MARINO 1 0 0 0 7 4 3 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 1 0 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 0 2 0 1



CANDIDATI SEZIONI   32 33 34 35 36 37 38 39 40 41 42 43 44 45 46 47 48 49 50 51 52 53 54 55 56 57 58 59 60 61 62
DI PIETRO ITALIA DEI VALORI 45 53 50 43 53 29 54 46 35 33 33 43 5 30 36 41 49 38 29 42 78 61 73 43 50 29 48 34 64 47 57
GIORDANO ANTONIO 1 1 0 0 2 0 11 3 0 0 1 1 0 2 0 0 0 9 2 1 1 0 0 0 4 0 0 1 5 0 0
AMICO PADULA VITO 0 0 1 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
BERNARDO ROSINA 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0
BRACCIALE FRANCESCO - TOMMASO 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 2 0 6 0 2 0 0 0 3 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 3
CANTERINO GIUSEPPANGELO 1 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 6 1 0 0 0 0 5 0
CHIAROLLA EMILIO 1 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 2 5 2 1 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 2 3 3 0 0 1 0
COLONNA GIOVANNI 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 2 0 2 0 0 14 0 2 0 2 1 1
CONFUORTI EMANUELE 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0
CONTINI RAFFAELE 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 0 0 0
CORONELLA LUCIANO 0 1 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0
D'ADAMO EMANUELE 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 2 1 0 0 2 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0
DI LIDDO MARCO 0 1 0 1 0 1 0 3 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 3 5 0 0 1 1 0 0 1 0 0 4 0
DI CUIA STEFANIA 1 2 2 4 1 0 0 4 0 2 0 2 0 0 0 3 1 1 1 3 2 2 4 0 3 8 6 3 0 0 0
ELETTRICO ANTONIO 1 0 3 3 3 2 3 0 0 0 3 0 0 3 1 2 2 0 0 1 0 2 2 0 3 3 3 0 1 1 3
FERRARA ANTONELLA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 1 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0
FRANCIONE MARIANGELA 2 3 2 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 4 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 1
GIALDINO GIANLUCA 6 3 1 5 0 0 0 1 5 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 3 3 1 0 2 1 0 0 0 4 0 2
GIORDANO VINCENZO DETTO ENZO 2 1 0 0 1 0 1 2 2 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 5 1 1 1 1 0 1 0 3 1 2
GRIECO GIAMBATTISTA 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 2 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 4 0 1 3 1 5 1 2 2 0 1 1 2 5
GRIECO MICHELE 5 1 0 0 1 0 2 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 6 3 0 2 2 0 2 2 0 3 2
LABBRUZZO IDA ANNA RITA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
LATERZA LUCA GIACINTO 1 1 7 0 1 0 0 2 1 1 0 2 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 6 0 0 2 0 1 0 1 7 1 1
MAGNO GIUSEPPE 2 0 0 0 1 2 1 1 0 7 1 0 0 3 5 0 0 0 0 1 1 3 0 1 0 1 0 1 1 0 5
MARTINELLI EMANUELE 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 2 0
MASSENZIO BRUNELLA 7 5 6 6 9 2 9 8 1 1 4 1 1 3 0 4 13 2 3 9 20 11 5 2 5 1 9 7 11 5 13
MAZZEI MILENA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
MINERVINI LUCIA 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
MONTEMURRO PAOLA 3 1 3 2 0 0 0 2 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 4 1 0 2 2 3 4 0 0 2 1 1 3 1 1 0
MORELLI GIOVANNI 1 9 1 2 4 1 3 1 1 0 0 2 0 1 4 0 0 3 3 2 0 6 11 1 4 0 0 0 1 2 0
NICOLETTI VITO DAVIDE 0 1 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0
PALADINO PAOLO 1 1 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 2 6 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0
PAOLICELLI FILOMENA 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 1 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 0 0
PATERINO DONATO MICHELE 3 2 4 5 5 2 0 5 2 0 0 1 0 0 4 1 1 4 0 0 7 4 6 5 1 1 1 2 8 4 1
PERLINO IGNAZIO 0 5 0 0 3 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 2 4 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0
RONDINONE ANTONIO 1 2 0 0 2 1 0 1 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 4 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 1
SARDONE ANGELO RAFFAELE 1 1 1 2 7 9 6 2 0 0 0 9 0 5 1 5 0 6 0 0 4 3 2 2 0 0 2 0 4 1 3
SCHIUMA MARIA PAOLA 1 1 0 3 0 1 1 0 9 0 0 4 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 5 0 1 6 0 0 0 6
TRALLI FRANCESCO 0 1 3 1 0 1 1 1 0 2 0 1 0 2 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 2 3 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0
TRALLI SIMONE 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 1 0 0
TRIZIO MARINO 0 3 0 0 2 1 2 4 5 1 6 0 0 5 3 2 3 1 5 0 0 1 0 2 1 2 0 0 0 1 2


